


RJSlNlLP Series 

How to Order 

RJS1N1LP 

12mm 
16mm 
19mm 
22mm 
25mm 
30mm 

•o• m,me, RJS1N1LP-25M-F-R~67J

Momentary Flat Ring 
Illuminated LED Colour 

liJ Red 
l!I Green 
!;I Blue 

Whlle 
Yellow 

■ Orange 

Brushed Steel 
Black Anodised 
-Aluminium 

Voltage 

3V DC 
5V/6.3V DC 
12V DC 
24V DC 

*Wiring is available, Please contact us for more information.

Lamp Ratings 

Lamp Type 
Rated Voltage 
Rated Current 
LED Colour 

Life 

Lamp Circuit diagram 

Power 
Cl1romogenic index 

Luminous flux 

Forward voltage 

Reverse voltage 
(ESD ) Electrostatic 
breakdown voltage 
Rated current 

Lighting angle 

Luminous efficiency 
thermal resistance 

LED lamp(DC) 

3V,6V,12V,24V 
Approx 15 - 20mA 

mm ·v . w 

50000 hours(Reference) 

(+) R .!'I' (-) 
a � b 

Built In resislors; use 0603 patch beads. 

0.06W 
60-70 

80-1 O0mcd(lm) 
2.0-3.2V 

3V 

3000V 

0.00611 
120" 

110(Irn/W) 
,;;,50'C/W 

120"C Maximum allowable Junction temperature 

Ageing time 1000 hours of conventional aging 100%; 6000 hours conventional aging 98% 

Contact Diagram Dimensions 
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Contact Style Terminal Description 

WWW.RJSELECTRONICS,COM +44 (0) 1234 213600 SALES@RJSELECTRONICS,COM 
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IP Rating 

2 



3



4



5

*Wiring is available, Please contact us for more information


	RJS1N1LP - 2022 (1)
	RJS1N1LP - 2022 (2)
	RJS1N1LP - 2022 (3) - High Head, non illuminated, dimensions
	RJS1N1LP - 2022 - High Head (1)
	RJS1N1LP - 2022 (3) - high head dimensions



